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VINS BLANCS

LANGUEDOC

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

BOURGOGNE

VALLÉE DE LA LOIRE

Château de Cazeneuve 
Grenache blanc, roussane, vermentino, viognier

Domaine Les Anges de Bacchus                                                                                                   
Viogner AOP 

Domaine Saint Marguerite – Cuvée Symphonie                                                                      
Rolle

Domaine Vrignaud                                                                      
Chablis AOP

Tinel Blondelet                                                                                                                                        
Sancerre AOP

28 €

47 €

40 €

39 €

20 €

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

verre

verre

6 €

4 €

VINS ROSÉS
LANGUEDOC

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

Domaine Figuierasse                                                                                  
Gris de gris IGP vins de sables                             

Domaine Figuière – Cuvée Magali                                                                                              
Cinsault, syrah cabernet sauvignon, grenache                                                                                       

Domaine Sainte Marguerite – Cuvée Symphonie                                                                                                                                        
Grenache, cinsault 

30 €

20 €

42 €

75cl

75cl

75cl

verre 4 €

VINS ROUGES
LANGUEDOC

Domaine Montrose – La Salamandre                                                                                           
Grenache, merlot, ,syrah                                                             

Domaine d’Archimbaud – L’Enfant terrible                                                                                                                                         
Mourvède, grenache, carignan 

Château Cazeneuve – Les calcaires                                                                                                                                        
Carignan, cinsault, grenache, syrah

33 €

36 €

75cl

75cl

verre 6 €

32 €75clverre 6 €

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

Château Cazeneuve – Le Roc des mates                                                                                                                                           
Syrah, grenache, mourvède

Château Cazeneuve – Le sang du Calvaire                                                                                           
Mourvède, syrah 

Château de Berne – La Grande Cuvée                                                                          
Syrah, cabernet sauvignon

36 €

46 €

60 €

75cl

75cl

75cl

BOURGOGNE
Domaine Juillot-Mercurey Les Vignes de Maillonge                                                                                                                                        
Pinot noir

50 €75cl

Domaine Saint-Michel – Massif d’Uchaux                                                                                                                                         
Grenache, syrah                                                 

Domaine Combier – Crozes Hermitage                                                                                                     
Syrah

Domaine Chapoutier – Saint Joseph, Deschants                                                                                                                                        
Syrah

VALLÉE DU RHÔNE

22 €

32 €

42 €

75cl

75cl

75cl
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SOFTS
Coca (25cl) / Coca zéro (25cl) 
Jus de fruits (25cl)
Ice tea (25cl)
Vittel (50cl)
Evian (100cl)
San pellegrino (50cl)
San pellegrino (100cl)
Perrier (33cl)

Sirop (25cl)
Diabolo (25cl)
Limonade (25cl)
Cocktail sans alcool (25cl) 

 

 
4€
6

 
€

4
 

€
6

 
€
 

2,50  €
3,50  €

3,50€
3,50€

3,50€
3,50€

3,50€

3  €
5  €

APÉRITIFS
Ricard, Pastis (4cl)  
Martini (7cl)
Muscat (6cl)
Suze (6cl)
Kir Royal (10cl)
Coupe de champagne (10cl)
Americano (8cl)
Gin (4cl)
Vodka Absolut (4cl)

Malibu (4cl)
Bacardi (4cl)

Rhum Ambré (5cl)
J. walker Black label (4cl)
J. walker Red label (4cl)
Jack Daniel’s (4cl)
Chivas (4cl) 

4  €
6  €
5  €
5  €
8  €
8  €
8  €
7
7

7

 €
 €

Vodka Grey Goose (4cl) 8  €

 €
7  €

7  €
9

7

€

€
8€

10€

Schweppes Tonic (25cl) / Schweppes Agrumes (25cl)

BIÈRES
Pression Leffe (25cl) 
Pression Tripick (25cl)
Monaco (25cl)
Panaché (25cl)
Heineken (25cl)
Desperados (10cl)

5€
5€
5€

5€
4,50€

6,50€
Chimay bleu (10cl) 6€

DIGESTIFS
Get27 (4cl) 
Get31 (4cl)
Bailey’s (4cl)
Cognac (4cl)

7€
7€
8€

7,50€

CHAMPAGNE
Bouteille de champagne Mandois brut 60€


